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NO. COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 
Al’s Asphalt Paving Company 

25500 Brest Road 
Taylor, MI 48180 

Rocky Patel 734-946-1880 rocky@alsasphalt.com  

2 
Buck Brothers Asphalt Paving 

2727 Avondale Avenue 
Toledo, OH 43607 

Joe Westhoven 419-350-5123 Jwesthoven2@msn.com  

3 
Cadillac Asphalt, LLC 

1785 Rawsonville Road 
Belleville, MI 48111 

Mike Verklan 734-485-1717 michael.verklan@mipmc.com 

4 
CB Asphalt Maintenance, LLC 

8625 Oakville Waltz Road 
Belleville, MI 48111 

Pete Konja 734-288-6692 pete@cbasphaltpaving.com  

5 
Geddis Paving & Excavating 

1019 Wamba Avenue 
Toledo, OH 43607 

Richard Crace 419-536-8501 rcrace@geddispaving.com  

6 
Gerken Paving, Inc. 
3660 East US-223 
Adrian, MI 49268 

John Yocom 517-264-8002 jyocom@gerkenpaving.com 

7 
Jennite Paving & Sealing 

4690 West Bancroft 
Toledo, OH 43615 

Steve Dolgin 419-531-1791 sdolgin@jennite.com 
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